EWELLIX High-performance Actuator
e-MOVEKIT
Product Data Sheet
System description|1
Schaeffler PDB 115  |  3
1 System description  |  1
The e-MOVEKIT is a complete system offer that consists of all components re-
quired to drive a linear actuator in mobile machines that use 24V batteries. It

Unit Data
Motor Type – – Nidec AC induction motor, 1,4kW, with EM-brake
Ordering key – – B0-N11
Rated output power PM kW 1,4
Bus voltage U V DC 24
Rated voltage Urated V AC 16
Rated current Irated A 85
Rated speed nrated rpm 2050
Maximum speed nmax rpm 3000
Rated torque (S3-15%) Mrated Nm 6,05
Peak torque (S2-2 min) Mpeak Nm 25
Speed sensor – – 2 × 64 pulse quadrature encoder
Temperatur sensor – – PT1000
Brake type – – Electromagnetic
Brake voltage level Ubrake V DC 24
Brake power level Pbrake W 25
Manual brake release – – lever
4
AC induction motor, e-MOVEKIT|4
Schaeffler PDB 115  |  15
4.1 Performance diagram
Speed-load diagramms (S2-2 min)
q2  Speed-load diagramms (S2-2 min)
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
2 500
2 000
1 500
1 000
500
0
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
Actuator force [kN] Actuator power [W]
Actuator linear speed [mm/s]
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
2 500
2 000
1 500
1 000
500
0
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
Actuator force [kN] Actuator power [W]
Actuator linear speed [mm/s]

Dodd Frank Act compliant
5
6|Ordering key
18  |  PDB 115 Schaeffler
6 Ordering key  |  6
e-MOVEKIT
q5  Structure of the ordering designation e‑MOVEKIT
– – 0 – 0 0 0
Type
C – – X X X
Q
S
Quick start e-MOVEKIT (including cables, sensors)
System integration e-MOVEKIT (without cables)
Cables for system integration e-MOVEKIT are sold as ZKA items
Motor type
N Nidec AC induction motor, 1.4 kW, with electromagnetic brake
Gearbox size
C Small parallel gearbox
Gear ratio
B
C
D
4:1   (spur only, see chapter "Parallel gearboxes" for exact ratio)
10:1 (spur only, see chapter "Parallel gearboxes" for exact ratio)
25:1 (spur only, see chapter "Parallel gearboxes" for exact ratio)
Spindle type
A
B
C
Ball screw drive 32×10
Ball screw drive 40×10
Ball screw drive 40×20
Speed
Customer-specific options
000 No customer-specific option
C A M Q N C B A
Linear speed of the unit in mm/s
The speed for options with end switches is limited to 90             ,
increments of 10             available as standard, other maximum speeds available by agreementmm/s
mm/s
Other options – sensor
0
1
No sensor integration
Integrated magnetic end switches
(automatically selected with quick start e-MOVEKIT)
001C99CD
6
Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co. KG
Georg-Schäfer-Straße 30
97421 Schweinfurt
Germany
In Germany:
Phone 0180 5003872
From other countries:
Phone +49 9721 91-0
All information has been carefully compiled and
checked by us, but we cannot guarantee complete
accuracy. We reserve the right to make corrections.
Therefore, please always check whether more
up-to-date or amended information is available.
This publication supersedes all deviating infor-
mation from older publications. Printing, including
excerpts, is only permitted with our approval.
© Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co. KG
PDB 115 / 01 / en-US / 2026-04